                                             DC/DC Converter VPDI06 Series, DIP24 Package
       Features
• Ultra-wide 4:1 input voltage
• 2 years warranty
• High efficiency up to 82%
• Industry Standard Pinout
• Input under-voltage protection

Part No. Input
voltage
(VDC)
(range)
Output Max.
capacitive
load (𝝁𝝁F)
Efficiency
Typ. Voltage(VDC) Current(mA)
Max Min
VPDI06-0936S33
24
(9-36)
3.3 1500 150 330 79
VPDI06-0936S05 5 1200 100 81
VPDI06-0936S12 12 500 50 47 82
VPDI06-0936S15 15 400 45 39 82
VPDI06-0936S24 24 250 35 15 81
VPDI06-0936D05 ±5 ±600 ±50 150 82
VPDI06-0936D12 ±12 ±250 ±25 22 82
VPDI06-0936D15 ±15 ±200 ±23 18 82
VPDI06-1875S33
48
(18-75)
3.3 1500 150 330
79
VPDI06-1875S05 5 1200 100 81
VPDI06-1875S12 12 500 50 47 82
VPDI06-1875S15 15 400 45 39 82
VPDI06-1875S24 24 250 35 15 81
VPDI06-1875D05 ±5 ±600 ±50 330 82
VPDI06-1875D12 ±12 ±250 ±25 22 82
VPDI06-1875D15 ±15 ±200 ±23 47 82
Input specification
Item Model Min. Typ. Max. Unit
Start-up Voltage 9-36VDC input 8 8.6 9 VDC
18-75VDC input 16 17 18